
BELLEVIE
LOUNGE



YOUR LOUNGE SPACE IS 100% modular
The Bellevie collection is synonymous with Joie de Vivre, whether on a terrace, in the garden or even indoors, with a complete range from dining units to 
low lounge areas. The Bellevie lounge range, which is composed of both independent and modular elements, offers a variety of possible configurations 
to adapt to any space.

“Our specialty is design and architecture: creating a number of 
products that generate the image of changes in lifestyles.” 

Design Pagnon  
& Pelhaître
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HIGH-RESILIENCE FOAM

DENSITY : 1.2 lb. 15 IFD
THICKNESS : 3.5 in.

CONFORT FOAM

DENSITY : 1.2 lb. 15 IFD
THICKNESS : 0.8 in.

HIGH-RESILIENCE FOAM

DENSITY : 1.8 lb. 44 IFD
THICKNESS : 5.5 in.

STRUCTURAL FOAM

DENSITY : 1.8 lb. 90 IFD
THICKNESS : 1.6 in.

100% OUTDOOR FABRIC
Sunbrella® fabric developed exclusively for Fermob 
by Dickson company, the outdoor fabric specialist. 

MANUFACTURED WITH A NON-SLIP PATTERN

MACHINE WASHABLE 
30°C / 86°F

BREATHABLE:  
QUICK-DRYING

COLOR-FAST IN 
THE SUN

REMOVABLE  
COVERS

ANTI-STAIN  
AND ANTI-MOULD 

TREATMENT

WATER-REPELLENT 
TREATMENT

TEARPROOF  
AND RESISTANT  
TO ABRASION

NON-SLIP PATTERNSTRAPS WITH VELCRO
100 % aluminium frame
Ultra-lightweight materials that are highly resistant to outdoor 
conditions. Indefinitely recyclable with no loss of properties (98.1%).

High resilience foam
Polyurethane-based foam chosen by Fermob for its ability to 
return to its initial shape after being deformed, even after a long 
period of use.

30°
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BELLEVIE LOUNGE 

Complete your sets with
TABLE TOPS

MODULAR ARMCHAIRS AND SOFAS
FREE-STANDING ARMCHAIRS,  
SEATER OTTOMANS AND SOFAS 

8480
3-SEATER SOFA

8530
3-SEATER CLUB SOFA

8490
1-SEATER OTTOMAN

8494
2-SEATER OTTOMAN

8440
ARMCHAIR

8445
2-SEATER SOFA

8525 
2-SEATER CLUB SOFA

8510
1-SEATER CENTRAL MODULE

8520
2-SEATER CENTRAL MODULE

8512
1-SEATER RIGHT MODULE

8522
2-SEATER RIGHT MODULE

8511
1-SEATER LEFT MODULE

Easy and quick  
to assemble thanks to the  
supplied connecting strips

8521
2-SEATER LEFT MODULE

8540
1-SEATER CORNER MODULE

8523
2-SEATER LEFT CORNER MODULE

8524
2-SEATER RIGHT CORNER MODULE

8409
ARMREST  

SHELF

8452
RECTANGULAR  

CONNECTING SHELF
16 X 29.5 IN.

B
EL

LE
V

IE

4 5



B
EL

LE
V

IE
, B

EB
O

P,
 C

O
LO

R
 M

IX
 &

 M
O

O
O

N
! 

STRAIGHT COMPOSITIONS & chaise longue

B814

108 in.

30 in.

108 in.

30 in.

x 
3

SKU :

COMPOSITION 1A : 8580
COMPOSITION 1B : 8581

1A

1B
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92.5 in.

50 in.

x 
3
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SKU :

8480 

8490

7901 81A5

A
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SKU :

8520 

8494

59 in.

50 in.
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B

A

B
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L-SHAPED COMPOSITIONS

81A7

SKU :

91 in.

91 in.
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COMPOSITION 2 : 8588
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SKU :

B8B9

108 in.

91 in.

x 
4-

5

91 in.

108 in.

COMPOSITION 3A : 8586
COMPOSITION 3B : 8587
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SKU :

A

B

C

D

E

F

8521 

8540

8520 

8452

8524 

8490

7921

165 in.

91 in.
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8126

138 in.

88.5 in.

x 
6-
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SKU :

8490 

8523

8452 x2 

8510 x2

8540 

8522
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U-SHAPED COMPOSITIONS

7948

118.5 in.

118.5 in.

A

B

SKU :

8520 x3

8540 x2
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138.5 in.

91 in.

x 
6-
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SKU :

8490 

8523

8510 x3 

8540 x2

8452 

8522
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RECOMMENDED ASSOCIATIONS 

5627
BEBOP

8450
BELLEVIE

5610
BEBOP

8453
BELLEVIE

6250
ULTRASOFA

3271
SALSA

5613
BEBOP

5616
BEBOP

5622
BEBOP

5626
BEBOP

OUTDOOR CUSHIONS
COLOR MIX | ÉVASION | LORETTE | TRÈFLE

TRIVET
BOUQUET SAUVAGE | LORETTE | TRÈFLE

3612
BALAD

5303 
MOOON!

3410
APLÔ

3129
IOS

3120
ITAC

3170
ALTO
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FURNITURE

LIGHTING

ACCESSORIES
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PAIN D’ÉPICES
GINGERBREAD
LEBKUCHEN

D2
ROMARIN
ROSEMARY
ROSMARIN

48

B8

A3

79

VERT CÈDRE
CEDAR GREEN
ZEDERNGRÜN

02

79

CARBONE
ANTHRACITE
ANTHRAZIT

47

B8

79

CACTUS
CACTUS
KAKTUS

82

B8

A3

79

RÉGLISSE
LIQUORICE
LAKRITZE

42

B8

79

A3

GRIS ORAGE
STORM GREY
GEWITTERGRAU

26

79

A3

81

VERT TILLEUL
WILLOW GREEN
LINDGRÜN

65

A3

81

BLEU ABYSSE
DEEP BLUE
ABYSSBLAU

92

79

A3

GRIS ARGILE
CLAY GREY
LEHMGRAU

A5

B8

79

A3

81

PESTO
PESTO 
PESTO

D3

BLEU ACAPULCO
ACAPULCO BLUE
ACAPULCOBLAU

21

79

A3

GRIS LAPILLI
LAPILLI GREY
LAPILLIGRAU

C7

B8

79

A3

81

B8

79

A3

81

B8

79

A3

81

COLORS

PIMENT
CHILI
CHILI

43

B8

A3

MUSCADE
NUTMEG
MUSKAT

14

81

A3

B8

GUIMAUVE
MARSHMALLOW
MARSHMALLOW

D1

81

CERISE NOIRE
BLACK CHERRY
SCHWARZKIRSCHE

B9

B8

A3

79

OCRE ROUGE
RED OCHRE
OCKERROT

20

B8

A3

MENTHE GLACIALE
ICE MINT
GLETSCHERMINZE

A7

79

81

BLANC COTON
COTTON WHITE
BAUMWOLLWEISS

01

B8

79

A3

81

VERT OPALINE
OPALINE GREEN
OPALGRÜN

83

79

81

MIEL
HONEY
HONIG

C6

B8

79

81

CAPUCINE
CAPUCINE
CAPUCINE

45

B8

81

CITRON GIVRÉ
FROSTED LEMON
ZITRONENSORBET

A6

79

81

COQUELICOT
POPPY
MOHNROT

67

79

81



Fermob USA, 1610 Redi Rd, Cumming, GA 30040 
 1-800-391-2207 

customerservice@fermobusa.com

fermobusa.com  
fermob-contract.com

https://www.fermobusa.com/
https://www.fermob-contract.com/us_en/

